

**2019 FLOOD TREE DEBRIS REMOVAL**

2019 FLOOD TREE DEBRIS REMOVAL					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 1		
COUNTY PROJECT No. M31824-TDR							JAMES PIAZZA, D.B.A., PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION		
No.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
<b>BASE BID</b>									
1		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00
2		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$885.00	\$885.00
3		130300	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,655.00	\$7,655.00
4		172000	EXISTING SITE TREE DEBRIS DISPOSAL (ANNAPOLIS TRANSFER STATION)	CY	1,800.00	\$25.00	\$45,000.00	\$48.00	\$86,400.00
5		172001	EXISTING SITE TREE DEBRIS DISPOSAL (SONOMA COUNTY AIRPORT YARD)	CY	690.00	\$25.00	\$17,250.00	\$48.00	\$33,120.00
					<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>			<b>\$87,250.00</b>	<b>\$135,310.00</b>

**2019 FLOOD TREE DEBRIS REMOVAL**

2019 FLOOD TREE DEBRIS REMOVAL					BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3		BIDDER 4		
COUNTY PROJECT No. M31824-TDR					REGE CONSTRUCTION INC.		PROFESSIONAL TREE CARE COMPANY <b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>		MOUNTAIN F. ENTERRISES <b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>		
No.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$5,518.00	\$5,518.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3		130300	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4		172000	EXISTING SITE TREE DEBRIS DISPOSAL (ANNAPOLIS TRANSFER STATION)	CY	1,800.00	\$112.50	\$202,500.00	\$45.00	\$81,000.00	\$85.00	\$153,000.00
5		172001	EXISTING SITE TREE DEBRIS DISPOSAL (SONOMA COUNTY AIRPORT YARD)	CY	690.00	\$125.80	\$86,802.00	\$45.00	\$31,050.00	\$86.00	\$59,340.00
					<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>		<b>\$299,700.00</b>		<b>\$133,550.00</b>		<b>\$219,840.00</b>

**2019 FLOOD TREE DEBRIS REMOVAL**

2019 FLOOD TREE DEBRIS REMOVAL					BIDDER 5		BIDDER 6		
COUNTY PROJECT No. M31824-TDR					WEST COAST ARBORISTS NON-RESPONSIVE		NEW IMAGE LANDSCAPE COMPANY NON-RESPONSIVE		
No.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
<b>BASE BID</b>									
1		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
2		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00
3		130300	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,340.00	\$32,340.00
4		172000	EXISTING SITE TREE DEBRIS DISPOSAL (ANNAPOLIS TRANSFER STATION)	CY	1,800.00	\$87.00	\$156,600.00	\$88.00	\$158,400.00
5		172001	EXISTING SITE TREE DEBRIS DISPOSAL (SONOMA COUNTY AIRPORT YARD)	CY	690.00	\$87.00	\$60,030.00	\$88.00	\$60,720.00
				<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>			<b>\$225,130.00</b>		<b>\$260,260.00</b>